WET LOCATION
AMAZON - 40W LED
REPLACES 150W MH
ORDERING GUIDE:
LED SYSTEM
Calculated L70 (TM-21) >71K (1)
Delivered Lumens 3,285 lm
Total Input Watts 46 W
71 lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 5000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Max Ambient Temp 120˚ F
Universal Driver 120-277 V
LED System data above based on WT-40WLED-UNIV-50-RAFL
(1) LED Lumen Maintenance Estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient
Max ambient temp applies to standard driver installed.
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
 • Parking Garage
 • Food Processing and Preparation (SS
Latches)
 • Pool Areas (SS Latches)
 • Car Washes (SS Latches)
www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products 407-478-3759
WT 40WLED UNIV 50 eg: RAFL
Series LED Driver Color Options
 WT Amazon 4ft  40WLED  UNIV 120-277 Driver  40  RPCL Ribbed Polycarbonate Lens
 50  RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted Lens (recommended)
 DPCL Deep Clear Lens
 DPFL Deep Frosted Lens
 CORDWx Wet Location Strain Relief Cord (X = ft)
 SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
 FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
 SS Stainless Steel Latches
 TPS Tamper Proof Screws
 DIM 0-10V Dimmable Driver
 FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor Installed
 FIOSPC On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/ Photocell
 USDC User Selectable Dimming Control
 USBD User Select Bi-level Dim w/ Occ. Sensor
 BDxx Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx=% eg. 20,30)
 BDxxPC Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
 DHPC Daylight Harvesting
 PCxxx Photocell (xxx = Voltage)
 AB/45DEG
Battery Backup Options See Field Installed LED BB Sheet.
   























 WLOS Wet Location Occupancy Sensor
347V Step Down Transformer¨ SD347